
?og - P-04?L
NRC s ont/ 255 I D'* 1 H ^L 1 N' ' l 'i

e* 110 769
.

NRC-10-81 -421

OtVISION GF CONTR ACTS MODif IC AllON NUMBE R, , ,

3*? U.S. NUCLE AR REGULATORY CCMMISSION-

s- Three(3)
~ WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555

DNEW MODIFICATION .-

__

, ,

OTHE R istwco!vi
-- - NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION

CONTR ACT BASED ON:
To: William M. Dorie, Assistant to the Director

AUTHORIZATION NUMBER,,,,j
.

ADM-81 -421

'r, Office of Administration
DATE

,

''''""'""# 11/16/81>

/ -/n , . >

Pktkc'iU.Ii 8/ M /82
' C NTRACT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION

FROM:
teoar, ce spec,,in,1 lo r,i To deobligate the balance of

$268.'69 remaining under thiss

', Contracting Officer : Interagency Agreement; so that-
.

s, .

g- it may be officially closed
,

.!
'

OlVISION OF CONTRACTS ADM

CONTR ACTOR IName d Location) EXECUTION DATE

F '* MDepartment of the Air Force
Directorate of System Evaluation TYPE OF CONTRACT

*

FEDSIM/SU Interagency Agreement
Washington, DC 20330-.

PROJECT TITLE PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

8/17/81 3/ 31 /81
---

-

| PRINCIPAL INVESTIG ATOR - ~

" Analysis of the NRC Document Control System"r

| Jon A Keeneth 202/274-7910
,

5 NRC' AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

I Patrick Rowe LA-212-

B&R NUMBER FIN NUMBER Appro.
AMOUNTh- 41-20-25-902 31 X0200.402

l.
TM)CtH)M M DE0BLIGATE S 268.69

'' FUNDING
-NkNkNNOkkkkdkN $

TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS $ 55,869.31

GOVE RNMENT PROPERTY ATT ACH ME NTISh
*m

Mi None
e. , . CONT R ACT DOCUMENT ( )

G '? '

b ,* Nf4C FORM 255
"~, , ' (1076)

''
8209230162 820827 - . . _ . . . . . _ - . _ _ . . . . . - - - . . -''

. - -- - --

.ri.* 2 ~. .. :-'~ ; h ' - 4-i= ~~~~~~

PDR CONTR - ~--
..

, ,py-i.i '-f'.,,_g.,-g,-j. "

g yj. .y g ,,-;.. 'g:., , .jg_. f . . ,C. NRC-10-81-421 PDR p, ,',*-
. .

, ,

.== y; ~ - v- -. ..g. ....~ - ,. + - .x....-~.-,.-~; - ...e, -- - - - - . , ..


