
vsw n v 1

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT l~ v as s o o C,s .a a o. u.7 nss
:,..,m . ~ ri.. tow; o. i.s .

. . . . .r. .c c. . i_ u iti

, , . .. .. . .a . :. .: . i .a ~ :, 2 . . . t C,m c..i 3 . w.n .:m r... o, a . . .r. u . j . . . m e . n .n..-, .
,_A.kw.
!

RFPA No. ADM-81 -421 i

[ Three (3) e nD-~,5rtnD es of ,,i.n a,.. sw s, cooi | |h sivtD e, coot
.

lU. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555 |

|

j
a comnse,on coot | | rectury coot | a.

AmfwDaAINT OF
-

w2ut AND ADDRf$$ 0 Souc''''ca ~o- .

J
lF epartment of the Air ForceD **"" IS" '" U

Directorate of System Evaluation
,".''"'| ,".f.;, Attn: Mr. Jon A. Keeneth oomcarow o' NRC-10-81 -421

'

U c "'''c" ' " " - |
..ar FEDSIM/SU

1

iwi Washington, DC 20330
-) DanD - ts~ sw su \L _ .-

.-
l

'O twin stoCa arrtits oNLY lo aantND-tMTS of 50tsCf1&taONS
' - .~ ..- - -. .<- d - . - ' o O .-a. -- -a.

O '- - - " - - - - - -. ' w.a i n - 7e. . .. .s , -
. . . . .

.

,o s-. . .._ i . . ._. .
. - .. ... .. . .~ . m 5, -- :... . . e . .-... .-. - ..e ..,7 .e *. .a.. . $.-a : - i. e , -. i.-.. u.v.-.

,*aun or vou. *CxNowuDct.<rm io .. uClivrD At int i35u.~o omet reon to int ous ..e'

s.: , r.~,. ..
'

b. -=.* 67 M's **
-.c.i....-......i....~...6.46- by .* me. . a.a -* r .* * .* '. 6= =e. .a . * ~ *3 *.y t== .a . **.<* . *** e* -=7

aiI5:ICs*tD =ay af SutT ew atilCieoN of Youe orfIt.

| - .-- . ... - . ......... .. .a . . ..a . .. . . ~.. w .a . s.a
-

to ,uoo-i .~D....o.. o~D.i. m ,,,. u,

B&R No. 41-20-25-902 Appro. 31X0200.401 DE0BLIGATE: $ 268.69

Ut. TMin koCA Arrtitt ONLY lo e4oo.HeAtcN5 or CDwaacr5/CitDtt5

x 0 ' c -- o . -- .-

Tw C ,.. , -- - b.4 12 . .a== ava**= .='**c./-*a

ae .85.a . . .. .e.. .=.) .e s. * w.e6 12.

e> Q 1 . . -e ..... ,.s .. .r.. ..r. ,*.-e..t o... . p.r

Muttla1 Agr 9g " grit g f D3 p t j g.-
,t e . Q 12 5 i a,. . ... .. ,,,. ,. i. , , .,

- .. . .w... b.. . . . . .. .. w.a i 2

E ot Sts.ri.ow o ..atwo-tmi-oppicAioN

" Analysis of the NRC Document Control System"

1his supplemental agreement is issued to deobligate the balance of $268.69
remaining under this contract. .

The total amount of $55,869.31 has been paid under this contract. This amount
iricludes payment for the final billing period under the contract.

_

f

|

8209230176 820827
PDR CONTR
NRC-10-81-421 PDR

. . .. .a w. .n..... ..a... .. .~ ~.. .-.a - w.a ... w - w.- w .- ~ ~ .a - 5.#s.~ .a ~
4 co*a5 'o '55u~c o ''c=

O fMO"afMj' ** 6 co~'''^c'oa'o"* o' 's ''ou'=ro 'o 5 o~ '"= aoc5' ''~' ^>-
'''u ~

.. _

IF. u>r. TID 51ATIS OF Amt etCA
3 Nr Of ONTa a i

07'~~M , [ J .

,, ,,-<-,,o~.,.
,,,

j _ g
- ,, s ,

5 6. Dait 5sGwtD 18. P4AMI or CDNTRAC1*.G O*.stit ( Type e pe r) ,
t . Dalt 5.GestD

J. ***,44 Are trTu o 5. owr a (Type er pn.t)
o

RICHARD L. BLAIR, Col USAF 6/34/82 Patricia A. Smith 2/AP/82. .

y .
. .


